
 

 

 
                   Day Services Holiday Schedule 2023 / 2024  

Autumn Session 2023 

Monday 31st July Staff training day 

Tuesday 1st August Members first day back 

Friday 13th October Last day for members and staff 

Monday 16th October to Friday 20th 
October 

October break - service closed 

 

Winter Session 2023 

Monday 23rd October First day back for members and staff 

Christmas Bazaar Edinburgh To be confirmed 

Christmas Market – Mayfield To be confirmed 

Friday 22nd December Last day for members and staff 

Monday 25th December 2023 to 
Monday 8th January 2024* 

Christmas break – service closed 

 

Spring Session 2024 

*Monday 8th January  Staff training day 

Tuesday 9th January Members first day back 

Friday 29th March (Good Friday) Last day for members and staff 

**Monday 1st April to Monday 15th April  Easter Holiday – service closed 

 

Summer Session 2024 

**Monday 15th April Staff training day 

Tuesday 16th April Members first day back 

Friday 12th July Last day for members and staff 

***Monday 15th July to Monday 29th July Summer break – service closed 

 

Autumn Session 2024  

***Monday 29th July Staff training day 

Tuesday 30th July Members first day back 


